Gau Lech-Wertach

Ergebnis 2012

2.11.62 Aufgelegt LP - Seniorenklasse A

1. Mehr, Heinrich Auerhahn Reinhartshausen

2.11.64 Aufgelegt LP - Seniorenklasse B

1. Auerhahn Reinhartshausen
Walter Frey
Edmund Kratzer
Dr. Hermann Ober

2.11.64 Aufgelegt LP - Seniorenklasse B

1. Ober, Dr. Hermann Auerhahn Reinhartshausen

2.11.66 Aufgelegt LP - Seniorenklasse C

1. Frey, Walter Auerhahn Reinhartshausen
2. Kratzer, Edmund Auerhahn Reinhartshausen
3. Hillmers, Erwin Immergriin Bobingen

Seite 1

95 94 98
821

281

271

269
85 95 89
95 94 92
88 90 93
84 91 91

287

269

281
271
266 A



