

Gau Lech-Wertach

Ergebnis 2012

2.11.62 Aufgelegt LP - Seniorenklasse A

1. Mehr, Heinrich	Auerhahn Reinhartshausen	95	94	98	287
-------------------	--------------------------	----	----	----	-----

2.11.64 Aufgelegt LP - Seniorenklasse B

1. Auerhahn Reinhartshausen	821
Walter Frey	281
Edmund Kratzer	271
Dr. Hermann Ober	269

2.11.64 Aufgelegt LP - Seniorenklasse B

1. Ober, Dr. Hermann	Auerhahn Reinhartshausen	85	95	89	269
----------------------	--------------------------	----	----	----	-----

2.11.66 Aufgelegt LP - Seniorenklasse C

1. Frey, Walter	Auerhahn Reinhartshausen	95	94	92	281
2. Kratzer, Edmund	Auerhahn Reinhartshausen	88	90	93	271
3. Hillmers, Erwin	Immergrün Bobingen	84	91	91	266 A